Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 10/20/16 at 06:29

NRDS ID Name

From 04/16/16 Thru 10/19/16

Charge Codes: 1699, 1615, COR16, CON16

Chyg.
Code

Charge Code Desérlptlon

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

invoice
Number

Recelpt
Number

Contrib  Contrib Check
Date Type Number

Page 59

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Simkins, Katherine
658020890 Simms, Stephany A.

124 Shannan Dr.

Pickerington, OH 43147
658020890 Simms, Stephany A,
658020563 Simpson, Shaun T,

510 Bantry St.

Powell, CH 43065
658020563 Simpson, Shaun T.

658005169 Skeese, Shawn T.
6032 Weather Oak Ct.
Westerville, OH 43082
658005169 Skeese, Shawn T.
658008056 Skinner, Coray
170 Liberty Ridge Ave.
Powell, OH 43065
658008056 Skinner, Corey

658024246 Skolds, Linsey M.

28 Bullitt Park Place

Columbus, OH 43209
658024246 Skolds, Linsey M.
658001121 Slane, Mary L.

9554 Carroll Northern Rd

Pickerington, QH 43147
658001121 Slane, Mary L.
658020829 Slaughter, Kristine

158 N. Cleveland Ava.

Westervills, OH 43081
658020829 Slaughter, Kristina
658014046 Smart, Shaun T.

8273 Parori Lane

Blacklick, OH 43004
658014046 Smart, Shaun T.
658002875 Smith, Jennifer W.

517 Fallis Road

Columbus, OH 43214-3729

858002875 Smith, Jennifer W.
658019283 Smith, LaTonga N.

CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards
COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards

1615

1699
1699
1699

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

4906 Magnolia Blossom Blvd.

Gahanna, OH 43230
658019283 Smith, LaTonga N.

Smith, Marie L.

3355 Darby Glen Blvd,

Hilliard, OH 43026

Smith, Marie L.
658013086 Smith, Michelle L.

12442 Bentwood Farms Dr

Pickeringion, OH 43147
658013086 Smith, Michelle L.
658009341 Smith, Peggy L.

Peggy Smith

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2016 CORPAC
2016 CORPAC
2016 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Valuntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC

1615

6063 Shadow Lake Cir Apt A

Columbus, OH 43235

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5465984

5503086
5498211

5499062

5498794

5476498

5466482

5500405

5487268

5498975

5487424

5487793

586042

628336
621487

623364

622552

587231

587159

625798

609119

623068

609616

610508

$0/10/16 P 1413

05/05/16 P

4039

09/19/16 P
06/16/16 P

card
card

Membaer Total: 2 Records

EREERRNY

06/30/16 P

09/08/16 P
07/18/18 P
051316 P

6189
6161
6124

Member Total: 3 Records

Wik hw

06/24/16 P

05/16/16 P 7764

05/13/16 P 1518

AEREETRE

07/25/16 P

L T

06/01/16 P

P ERREN NS

06/28M16

05/31186 P

06/06/16 P card

125.00

19.00

100.00
415.00

——————r

515.00

20.00

365.00
135.00
500.00

—————

1,000.00

5.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

70.00

20.00



